OWEN KATZ

TABLE™ A
CASE #/JDG

9:00 AM
25-20205 CMB
25-20972 JAD
25-21172 JAD
25-20550 GLT

10:00 AM
25-20982 CMB
25-20981 JAD
25-21002 JAD
25-20695 CMB

11:00 AM
25-20999 CMB
25-20729 GLT
25-21032 GLT

MONDAY, JUNE 9, 2025

PGH/J-TOWN 341’s

PASSCODE: 6747057013

http://zoom.us/j/9843693045

Tel (412) 532-8861

DEBTOR

BEAN, A
FEARS, Z
BARTLEY, H
KLINE, V

IMMEL, E
EDNIE, D
FERTAL, R
TURCAN, N

DONKERS, C
GODETTE-LEWIS, S
SZITAS, G

ATTORNEY

KURUCE, R
PRO SE
THOMPSON, B
THOMPSON, B

GRUDOWSG KI, C
SACCA, C
WHITE, D
FOSTER, D

LOWDEN, S
RIEGER, C
WRIGHT, S


http://zoom.us/j/9843693045

MONDAY, JUNE 9, 2025
PGH/J-TOWN 341’s

PASSCODE: 6747057013

KATE DESIMONE http://zoom.us/j/9843693045
TABLE ~ C Tel (412) 532-8861

CASE #/JDG DEBTOR ATTORNEY
9:00 AM

25-20653 JAD SIMMONS, N VALENCIK, D
24-22918 GLT SCHROEDER, A WILLIS, L
25-20810 GLT COLEY, K STEIDL, K
10:00 AM

25-20855 GLT MAFFEI, S CALAIARO, D
25-20969 GLT CLAY, R SANTILLAN, E
25-20989 GLT ZIMMERMAN, A PAIL, J

11:00 AM

25-21006 CMB ENTWISLE, O PAIL, J
25-20675 JCM SNYDER, C STEIDL, K

25-20604 JAD LOWRY, SR., T STEIDL, K


http://zoom.us/j/9843693045

1:00 PM

25-70120 JAD GIORNESTO, G SEITZ, K
25-70138 JAD LEWIS, L SEITZ, K
25-70139 JAD DECORT, J SEITZ, K
25-70154 JAD BEAM, P SEITZ, K

25-70171 JAD CAMPAGNOLA, R SEITZ, K



MONDAY, JUNE 9, 2025
PGH/J-TOWN 341’s

PASSCODE: 6747057013

http://zoom.us/j/9843693045

Tel (412) 532-8861

JIM WARMBRODT
TABLE~ D

CASE #/1DG DEBTOR
9:00 AM

25-20690 CMB
25-20881 GLT
25-20826 JAD

10:00 AM
25-20954 JAD
25-20890 CMB
25-20505 CMB

11:00 AM

25-21005 JCM
25-20726 GLT
25-20724 JAD

1:00 PM

25-70093 JAD
25-70145 JAD
25-70162 JAD

GOURN, JR., E
GENSAMER, J
FARLEY, S

WEBER, JR., G
MACHEN, J
MCCAGUE, R

COOK, A
RAYMAN, J
MOWRY, B

SHILLING, K
WITTEN, R
SHAFFER, JR., H

ATTORNEY

WHITE, D
BLEASDALE, B
RIEGER, C

SCHIMIZZI, R
NIGRO, J
PRO SE

CARROLL, A
WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L

WILLIS, L
BOGER, D
STEIDL, K


http://zoom.us/j/9843693045

